CENTRO DE TESTAJE SALAMANCA
SERIE N21

GANADERIA

JOSE MANUEL RAMOS CASTANO

JESUS ANIBAL VILLACASTIN
MAQUEDA

SILVIA CAROLINA LINACERO
RODRIGUEZ

JOSE MANUEL RAMOS CASTANO

ANTONIO PIRIZ CASTANO

ANTONIO PIRIZ CASTANO

MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ GARCIA

MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ GARCIA

~y

NOMBRE

PERLA -WE

PIRULETA -BIP

PAILLAR -LGM

PERA -WE

PALMA -BFI

PERLA -BFI

PAMELA -MG

PAOLA -MG

CROTAL

ES070813562512

ES080813057688

ES050813107817

ES000813562515

ES070813807825

ES090813807827

ES040813844158

ES050813844160

FEDERACION ESPANOLA CRIADORES

LIMUSIN

FECHA NACIMIENTO

02/05/2019

02/05/2019

05/05/2019

19/05/2019

13/07/2019

14/07/2019

17/07/2019

19/07/2019

PADRE

LARRY

FERGUS

GAILLARD

LARRY

NAPOLEON

NAPOLEON

GAILLARD

JoB

DIB_P

ES001007952411

ES031520421756

FR001934129755

ES001007952411

FR008700672452

FR008700672452

FR001934129755

FR002216178440

MADRE

UFANA

DALILA

JAQUETTE

UPITA

FABULA

FRANCIA

ELEMENTA

MINA

DIB_M

ES060811382551

ES090810872913

ES060811875482

ES070809867873

ES020812448265

ES090811261412

ES090809177647

ES090810872913

ABU PATERNO

CLOCHER -IA- -MN-

LORIOT-LUX -IA-

DALHIA

CLOCHER -IA- -MN-

GATEAU

GATEAU

DALHIA

FAUBOURG

ABU MATERNO

KUNTA

ZEUS

GASTON

MAS DU CLO -IA-

CLOCHER -IA- -MN-

BONUX -MN- -IA-

BULL

HERMES







